WIRELESS E-PAPER
REFERENCE DESIGN
Don Wyman
Abstract
Multifunctional development kit showcasing MiWi mesh radio, Bluetooth, USB
connectivity, and Li-Ion battery management.  User interface accomplished
with ePaper display.

Page 44 of 46
ePaper_Reference design.docx Version 2 January 29, 2016
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
WEPD  - RADIO  - OPT BD  - ENCLOSURE  - OV  - BAT
9 – 915MHZ
8 – 800MHZ
2.4 – 2.4GHZ
2.4H – 2.4GHZ HIGH POWER
BLANK    NO OPTION
BTUSB  -  BLUETOOTH/USB
WC           WIRELESS CHARGE
WIFI         WIFI
EH            ENERGY HARVESITNG
CLICK      MIKROBUS
BLANK    NO OPTION
W        –  WHITE
B         –  BLACK
BLANK    NO OPTION
OV       -  OVERLAY
OVC     - CUSTOM OVERLAY
BLANK    NO BATTERY
0       -  2 CELL AAA PRIMARY
1       - 220 Ma-h SECONDARY
2       - TADARIN AA SECONDARY
BLANK    NO OPTION
-1       -  STANDARD TEMP
-2       -  EXTENDED TEMP
Useful links